ООО «Энергометрика », zakaz@energometrika.ru www.energometrika.ru +7(495) 276-0510
EnergoM-207
Branch Circuit Power Meter
Installation & Operation Manual
V1.16
 Danger and Warning!
This device can be installed only by professionals.
The manufacturer shall not be responsible for any accident caused by failure

Size
drawing
Remark
1 50A hall sensor LDCT-50K1 Pic2.1
For measuring branch circuit
current
2 100A hall sensor LDCT-100K1 Pic2.1
3 200A hall sensor LDCT-200K1 Pic2.1
4
10mA leakage hall
sensor
LDC10M Pic2.2
For measuring branch circuit
insulation, power supply
DC12V, RS485 port
5 100A hall sensor HOS-100AQ11 Pic2.5 For measuring main income
circuit current,
Split core, voltage output type
6 200A hall sensor HOS-200AQ11 Pic2.5
7 400A hall sensor HOS-400AK1 Pic2.6
SPM207 modules
EnergoM-207 Branch Circuit Power Meter
EnergoM-207-□- □- □
EnergoM-207V7
EnergoM-207-42-C1-X1
EnergoM206K-
42 (dry contact)
EnergoM206K-
42 (DC 240V)
EnergoM206K-
42 (DC -48V)
4
8 600A hall sensor HOS-600AK1 Pic2.6
9 800A hall sensor HOS-800AK2 Pic2.7
10 1600A hall sensor HOS-1600AK4 Pic2.8
11 24V DC relay MY2N-J Pic2.9
Switch HMI main/ spare power
supply
12 Temperature sensor MS6-PT100B-3000 Pic2.10